东莞市金华电子有限公司
KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
Type KET/Radial Lead Fuse Plastic Time-Lag
KET系列/塑胶壳微型保险丝
Description
Radial leaded,time lag thru-hole fuse
径向引线，慢断熔断器
Plastic cap and base,flammability UL 94V0

Type KET/Radial Lead Fuse Plastic Time-Lag
Electrical Specifications 电气特性
Catalog Number Ampere Rated In Voltage Rating(V)
Interrupting Rating (A)
Norminal Resistance
Cold(Ohm)
Norminal Melting
I2T(A2sec)
KET250mA 250mA 0.755 0.381
KET315mA 315mA 0.434 0.427
KET400mA 400mA 0.335 1.490
KET500mA 500mA 0.223 2.275
KET630mA 630mA 0.147 3.410
KET800mA 800mA 0.103 5.440
KET1A 1A 0.078 7.100
KET1.25A 1.25A 0.060 12.81
KET1.6A 1.6A 0.043 19.20
KET2A 2A 0.034 31.20
KET2.5A 2.5A 0.025 47.50
KET3.15A 3.15A 0.021 81.36
KET4A 4A 0.014 132.80
KET5A 5A 0.009 154.00
KET6.3A 6.3A 0.008 161.10
Dimensions(mm)
Formation of Type Designation类型命名的形成
KET 1A 250V
① ② ③